Specifications
SALES: +1 (800) 808-2131
SERVICE: +1 (844) WWE-SERV (844-993-7378)
WORLDWIDEELECTRIC.NET MOTOR
CONTROLS
 WORLDWIDEELECTRIC.NET Copyright 2019 WorldWide Electric Corporation   |   The Globe icon is a registered trademark of WorldWide Electric Corporation
For more details, visit wwec.co/WSSD
In-Stock and Ready to Ship

•	 I/O and network expansion options
•	 USB port and data logging
•	 Analog output
•	 Emergency run
•	 SCR fail power-through operation
Startup, Commissioning & Maintenance
•	 Pumping smart card
•	 Remote HMI
•	 PD extended I/O card
Available Accessories
For more details, including full specifications, compliance,
and all available configurations, visit wwec.co/WSSD
Model Number Selection
Identify the HP rating at 460V to compute the model
numbers for the WorldStart sD. Sample model number:
WSSD-300N4 is a 300 HP at 460V
Model
Number
HP* Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Enclosure Size
460V 230V
WSSD-020N4 20 10
34 x 17 x 12
inches Size 1
WSSD-025N4 25 10
WSSD-030N4 30 15
WSSD-040N4 40 20
WSSD-050N4 50 25
WSSD-060N4 60 30
WSSD-075N4 75 40
42 x 22 x 12
inches Size 2
WSSD-100N4 100 50
WSSD-125N4 125 60
WSSD-150N4 150 75
WSSD-200N4 200 100
48 x 24 x 12
inches Size 3WSSD-250N4 250 125
WSSD-300N4 300 150
Available Models